Name

Division |
Jaiden ODonnell
Hadley Hoffman
Rainey Arnold
Taylor Martinell
Tayler Jo
Sherman
Macey Jo
Dudley
Jordan
ODonnell

Katie Elliott

Name
Division |
Emma Chase
Serena Randall
Julia Lord
Serena Randall
Janine Bundy
Kym LaRoche
Dianna Cubic
Jessica Lewis
Shirley Cooper
Karla Holdt
Melissa Bieber
Keli Dunlap
Randy Rae Britt
Kathi Dahlstrom
Molly Deter
Shelly Mull

A Uk WN R

Amber Vanderpool

Sycamore Lane Benefit - July 17-19

Salkum, WA

PeeWee
Horse Name

"Jonnie"

MadeMeTuff "Smarty"
HLady"

Dats Alado Cash

Oliver The Great

"Salute"

IIGypSyll
n Lena n

Time

16.527
18.626
19.014
19.414

26.359

31.295

43.849
921.101

Sycamore Lane Benefit - July 17-19

Salkum, WA

Open - Friday

Horse Name

Mahoganey Bucks

Splash Talena

Winnings

Time Winnings

$482.01
$378.72

14.739
14.807

Rockin Biankus "Rockstar"
Awesome Sheriff

Blazin For Payday
Switch Ta Corona

Da La Dauh

Bogies Prissy Lady
Terrors On Fire "Sport"
Hada Chance At Fame
LDS Shadaisy "Shadaisy"
Takin On The Fame
Bogies Flashy Jet
Meyered In Cash

Bogies Proud Lady "Lily"
Famous On Firewater
Kings Tax Date "Clint"

14.810
14.921
14.967
14.983
15.016
15.017
15.084
15.110
15.148
15.172
15.177
15.193
15.203
15.231
15.232

$309.86
$241.00
$172.15
$137.72



Division Il

Emma Chase
Courtney Scott
Kayla Gibson
Viki Friedrich
Pandy Peters
Della Wright
Tracy Kenyon
Vanda Chess
Lindi Stevenson
Amanda Huxley
Linda Lowe
Jodi Kvinsland
Amanda Burns
Kathy Boultinghouse
Melissa Roll
Rheta Mote
Serena Randall
Linda Lowe
Jodi Kvinsland
Kelly Page
Audrey Averill
Traci Glazier
Tori Johnson
Tina Peterman
Kim Brown
Nikki Fisher
Libby Lewis
Trisha Byrd
Debbie Stahl
Division Ill

Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Barb West

Gail Ruble
Andrea Saracco

A Uk WN B

A Uk WN R

Amanda Marriott
Mary Avery
Rachel Crites

Traci Glazier
Kristen Whitehead
Laura Garcia
Brittany Anderson

Playing In The Woods
Smart Little Soly "Soly"
Cashnin Biankus "Radar"
Bug Dasher JC

Ima Derby Judge
Inclinded To Be Smart "June'
DC Princess "Princess"
Dancin In Dumas

CJ Catcher

"Rocko"

Nighthawk's Wrangler
"Sorrely"

Sixes High Hand "Timber"
Cheyennes Slim Dude
"Roxy"

Famous Showgirl

Dazzlin Daisy Duke

Ten Pana Gold

Umbrella Dual Freck
Captain of the Sky

THR Jetten Ta Fame

Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake"
Frenchman's Fusion

Docs Streakin Playboy "Streak"
Savannahs Showdown
Taylors Ya Ya Dancer "Dani"
Bogies French Frost

JS Jet On Monty "Jet"
"Chey"

Little Klickitat Cat

Bogies Wild Rose

"Vic"

Twoeyeleosgood

Keep Watch N Me

Jamokas Bug

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
Hails Miss Millie "Millie"

Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio"
Fintrys Poco Midnight

Hole Smokes Biankus "Betty"
"Emmett"

15.270
15.278
15.279
15.301
15.335
15.346
15.370
15.373
15.380
15.385
15.389
15.391
15.400
15.414
15.415
15.501
15.524
15.534
15.539
15.580
15.585
15.628
15.641
15.656
15.679
15.681
15.701
15.702
15.704

15.739
15.743
15.748
15.749
15.753
15.772
15.777
15.790
15.790
15.843
15.867
15.876

$411.01
$322.93
$264.22
$205.50
$146.79
$117.43

$340.00
$267.15
$218.57
$170.00
$121.43

$97.14



Sandi Johnson
Carol Wurdinger
Shane Scott
Euzetta McKillip
Alida Godfrey
Cindy Westlund
Stephanie Ryan
Hannah Hull
Joely Williamson
Diane Carter
Tana Thompson
Rosanne Strobel
Bailey Martinell
Kelly Racke
Kirsten Pimentel
Jessica Banning
Viki Friedrich
David Trachsel
Christy Kruse
Debbie Corey
Stormy Griffin
Lynn Sullivan
Nikki Brinkman
Chandel Moore
Sirena Elder
Division IV
Carol Widmyer
David Lane
Lylan Boudreau
Lynn Sullivan
Debbie Thompson
Michael Cuevas
Dawn Ancich
Becky Ecklund
Jasmin Feist
Dottie Marchand
Lusinda Ratermann

A Ul WN

Jody Eastridge
Molly McCall
Denise Arnold
Lee Olheiser
Karla Holdt
Barbara Jones

Dash Of Mia "Hooker"
"Harley"

Smart Little Soly
Latigo MD

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Touch The Starlight
Betty Boop Biankus
"Josie"

Wicked JJ

Zip On Biankus
“Shotgun"

Uno Mas Por Favor
Georgias Sassy Jet
Eyema Sunday Bar
Mis Darlin Starlight
Mayhego Dashin
Take Em Down
Hobo's Missin Lynx
Sun Peppy

"Donut"

"Cash"

A Silken Sandy Dude "Tiny"
Sugar High Kirin
Twistbar Conclusive
First Down Perksey

Sheza Majestic Joker "Joker"
Me Destoyer To
Barrymore Luck
Namgis D 12 "Pandora"
ngo"

"Logan"

Its All A Blurr To Me
NBC Royal Dasher

Leo Jet Pine

SX Easy On The Eyes
Jacks Ceejay

Texas Col "Roany"
Tiger Spot

"Roxy"

"Charlee"

French Kissed By Fire
Judge John Henry

15.911
15.914
15.915
15.927
15.959
15.961
15.977
15.980
15.982
16.004
16.010
16.013
16.013
16.017
16.025
16.051
16.073
16.084
16.094
16.095
16.126
16.139
16.176
16.217
16.222

16.243
16.256
16.295
16.317
16.334
16.382
16.388
16.408
16.416
16.454
16.461
16.462
16.509
16.509
16.525
16.541
16.545

$269.00
$211.36
$172.93
$134.50
$96.07
$76.86



Carol Widmyer
Syd Sutton
Jackie Ryan
Brenna Loften

Division V

A Ul WN

Angela Chamberlain-

Martinell

Kali Hojem

Julie Cravens
Euzetta McKillip
Valeria Acevedo
Jackie Ryan
Kayla Gibson
Libby Gibson
Kay Glenn
Michelle Park
Barbara Sadewasser
Chris Hall

Kelly Page
Valeria Acevedo
Holli Perkins
Katie Allen
Shannon Patterson
Kelley Petrak
Julie Shunn
Susan DuPont
Dianne Ryan
Tiffanee Lewis
Josey Auman
Sheri Vea

Shawn Massey
Nancy Randall
Jessi Auman
Carol Widmyer
Kristen Whitehead
Kayla Lang

Tana Thompson
Whitney Stahl
Bobbi Atkins
Jourdain Proctor
Morgan Dudley
Katie Klem

Bonita Boleta "Princess"
”JOey“

KT General Lee

No Name To Fame

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Awesome Shets

Wilbur (G)

C.H. Will Too

Custom Made Tanner "Tanner"
BSR Smokin Biankus

Sheza French Lady "Maddie"
Lil Ol Red Boy

Dees Cayuse Trooper
Relucktart EasyGirl

Sybils Moon

"Dexter"

Dandy's Honeygirl

Kings Glo Trader "Rodeo"
Datdashing Frenchman
Anaconda Quick

French Kick "Charlene"
Frosted French Silk
Stretchin Biankus

Cilenas Share of Fame
Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
Bogies Special Cash

Little Man

Designer Tan

Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss
Amazin"

Im A Shy Flasher "Scooby"
Go Fors Foxy Outlaw "Jewel"
Too Tuff To Judge

Smith's Sweet Sugar
Smoken Kendra

"Nilla"

"Stella"

Rallee For Victory

Rojos Hancock Lad

"Sunny"

Judges Signature

16.566
16.605
16.647
16.701

16.766
16.796
16.870
16.884
16.887
16.924
16.979
17.005
17.263
17.301
17.385
17.429
17.530
17.594
17.777
18.785
914.855
914.858
915.064
915.119
915.130
915.427
915.434
915.487

915.518
915.555
915.600
915.650
915.683
915.694
915.751
915.863
915.903
915.939
915.955
916.058

$198.00
$155.57
$127.29
$99.00
$70.72
$56.57



Carol Wurdinger
Brenna Loften
Pam Tuttle

Tina Nelson
Vanda Chess

Julie Cravens

Janna Davis

Angila Polacek
Savannah Massingham
Lindsey Griffin

Dawn Thompson
Anna Linder

Valerie Lane

Dawn Fletcher
Kathy Boultinghouse
Kay Glenn

Sheri Vea

Debra Stengel
Trisha Byrd

Linda Bittner

Carol Goodrich

"Hot Rod"

Docs Vi Echols Miss
MaKing Quick Cash
Zippo Dee Doo Dah
Plains Plum

Froghollow Frenchman (QH)
"Flash"

Bosss Cagey Lady
Nighthawks Hottie
"Turbo"

Ive Seen Wichita
toCatchArisingStar "Superman"
Sams Smarty

Buster Dry Drift

Horse

Flying Boy Blue

CQ Sugar Dum Gold

RET Rena

WCR Triple Dee Jack
Kings County Link "Brisco"
Driftin Rockette

Coconut Stix

Sycamore Lane Benefit - July 17-19

Name
Division |
1 Audrey Averill
2 Kristen Whitehead

Shane Scott
Bailey Martinell
Division Il

1 Kali Hojem
Division V
Jessi Auman
Josey Auman
Kayla Lang

Morgan Dudley

Salkum, WA

Youth - Friday

Horse Name Time

THR Jetten Ta Fame 15.585
Fintrys Poco Midnight 15.843
Smart Little Soly 15.915
Georgias Sassy Jet 16.013
Awesome Shets 16.796
Go Fors Foxy Outlaw

"Jewel" no time
Little Man no time
Smoken Kendra no time
"Sunny" no time

916.239
916.254
916.458
916.477
916.539

916.631
916.691
916.780
917.369
917.501
918.327
918.669
919.368
920.962
931.672
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Winnings

$57.75
$38.50

$78.75



Kristen Whitehead

Name

Division |

1

2
3
4

Kym LaRoche
Shirley Cooper
Melissa Bieber
Randy Rae Britt
Kathi Dahlstrom
Viki Friedrich
Della Wright
Tracy Kenyon
Vanda Chess
Lindi Stevenson
Linda Lowe

Kathy
Boultinghouse

Melissa Roll

Division Il

1

2
3
4

Rheta Mote
Linda Lowe
Traci Glazier
Kim Brown
Nikki Fisher
David Trachsel
Traci Glazier
Laura Garcia
Euzetta McKillip
Alida Godfrey
Cindy Westlund
Joely Williamson

Division Il

1

2
3
4

Diane Carter
Viki Friedrich
David Trachsel
Debbie Corey
Carol Widmyer

Smith's Sweet Sugar

no time

Sycamore Lane Benefit - July 17-19

Salkum, WA

Senior - Friday
Horse Name

Switch Ta Corona
Terrors On Fire "Sport"
LDS Shadaisy "Shadaisy"
Bogies Flashy Jet
Meyered In Cash

Bug Dasher JC

Inclinded To Be Smart "June"
DC Princess "Princess"
Dancin In Dumas

CJ Catcher

Nighthawk's Wrangler

Cheyennes Slim Dude
IIROXyll

Famous Showgirl

Ten Pana Gold

Nacs Lelia Pride "Jake"
Savannahs Showdown
Taylors Ya Ya Dancer "Dani"
Bogies Wild Rose

Ima Freckled Frenchman "Fabio'

Hole Smokes Biankus "Betty"
Latigo MD

Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar
Touch The Starlight

Wicked JJ

Zip On Biankus

Take Em Down

Hobo's Missin Lynx

"Donut"

Sheza Majestic Joker "Joker"

Time

14.983
15.084
15.148
15.177
15.193
15.301
15.346

15.37
15.373

15.38
15.389

15.414
15.415

15.501
15.534
15.628
15.679
15.681
15.743
: 15.79
15.867
15.927
15.959
15.961
15.982

16.004
16.073
16.084
16.095
16.243

Winnings

$117.60
$88.20
$58.80
$29.40

$98.00
$73.50
$49.00
$24.50

$78.40
$58.80
$39.20
$19.60



David Lane
Division IV
1 Molly McCall
2 Barbara Jones
3 Carol Widmyer
4 Syd Sutton
Euzetta McKillip
Division V
1 Michelle Park

Barbara
2 Sadewasser

3 Chris Hall

4 Katie Allen
Shannon
Patterson

Kelley Petrak
Julie Shunn
Susan DuPont
Dianne Ryan
Sheri Vea

Shawn Massey
Carol Widmyer
Pam Tuttle
Tina Nelson
Vanda Chess
Angila Polacek
Valerie Lane

Dawn Fletcher
Kathy
Boultinghouse
Sheri Vea

Me Destoyer To

Tiger Spot
Judge John Henry
Bonita Boleta "Princess"

"JOey"
C.H. Will Too

ReLucktart EasyGirl

Sybils Moon
"Dexter"
Anaconda Quick

French Kick "Charlene"
Frosted French Silk
Stretchin Biankus

Cilenas Share of Fame
Hawks And Ruffles "Hawk"
Designer Tan

Bia Miss Amazin Bogie "Miss
Amazin"

Too Tuff To Judge

MaKing Quick Cash

Zippo Dee Doo Dah

Plains Plum

Nighthawks Hottie

Buster Dry Drift

Horse

Flying Boy Blue
RET Rena

16.256

16.509
16.545
16.566
16.605
16.884

17.301

17.385
17.429
18.785

914.855
914.858
915.064
915.119

915.13
915.487

915.518

915.65
916.458
916.477
916.539

916.78
919.368
920.962

931.672
999.999

$58.80
$44.10
$29.40
$14.70

$39.20

$29.40
$19.60
$9.80



